Essential Oils Direct - Wholesale Price List
Please use this list as a GUIDE only. Up to date prices can be found
on our website www.essentialoilsdirect.co.uk
30/09/2011Prices correct as at
Prices exclude Vat and Delivery - See back page or check online for full details
Minimum Order Levels: Online Orders: £25 + Vat (£30 inc vat), Telephone Orders: £66 inc Vat
Attachments & Sundries Ex Vat Price Code
Beaker - 30ml - (with increments) £0.15 BEAKER30
Beaker - 60ml - (with increments) £0.30 BEAKER60
Cap - For 1000ml plastic bottles - Black (T/E) £0.20 BCAP1000B
Cap - For 15/30ml glass jars - Aluminium £0.22 JCAP15A
Cap - For 15/30ml glass jars - Black £0.15 JCAP15B
Cap - For 15/30ml glass jars - White £0.15 JCAP15W
Cap - For 180ml glass jars - Black £0.30 JCAP180B
Cap - For 250ml glass jars - Aluminium £0.50 JCAP250A
Cap - For 250ml plastic bottles - Black £0.15 BCAP250B
Cap - For 250ml plastic bottles - White £0.18 BCAP250W
Cap - For 50ml/100ml plastic bottles - Black £0.12 BCAP50B
Cap - For 50ml/100ml plastic bottles - White £0.12 BCAP50W
Cap - For 60ml glass jars - Aluminium £0.25 JCAP60A
Cap - For 60ml glass jars - Black £0.22 JCAP60B
Cap - For 60ml glass jars - White £0.22 JCAP60W
Cap (Black), Ball and Housing - For rollerball bottles £0.25 ROLLSETB
Cap (White), Ball and Housing - For rollerball bottles £0.25 ROLLSETW
Cap and Brush - For 10ml glass bottles. £0.28 BRUSH
Cap and Dropper (0.7mm) for glass bottles - Black £0.12 0.7D
Cap and Dropper (0.7mm) for glass bottles - Black (Tamper Evident) £0.15 0.7TE
Cap and Dropper (1.0mm) for glass bottles - Black (Tamper Evident) £0.15 1.0TE
Cap and Dropper (1.5mm) for glass bottles - Black £0.12 1.0D
Cap and Dropper (1.5mm) for glass bottles - Black (Tamper Evident) £0.12 1.5TE
Flip Cap - For 250ml plastic bottles - Black £0.25 FLIP250B
Flip Cap - For 250ml plastic bottles - White £0.25 FLIP250W
Flip Cap - For 50/100ml  plastic bottles - Black £0.20 FLIP50B
Flip Cap - For 50/100ml  plastic bottles - White £0.20 FLIP50W
Mist spray - For 250ml plastic bottles - Black £0.75 MIST250B
Mist spray - For 250ml plastic bottles - White £0.75 MIST250W
Mist spray - For 50/100ml GLASS bottles - Black (GL18) £0.60 MIST50BG
Mist spray - For 50/100ml GLASS bottles - White (GL18) £0.60 MIST50WG
Mist spray - For 50/100ml PLASTIC bottles - Black  (18/415) £0.55 MIST50B
Mist spray - For 50/100ml PLASTIC bottles - White (18/415) £0.55 MIST50W
Pipette - Plastic (1ml) - (Pack of 10) £0.35 PIP
Pipette (teat glass) for 100ml AMBER glass bottles. £0.45 TEAT100
Pipette (teat glass) for 100ml BLUE glass bottles. £0.45 TEAT100B
Pipette (teat glass) for 10ml glass bottles. £0.40 TEAT10
Pipette (teat glass) for 30ml glass bottles. £0.43 TEAT30
Pump for lotions - For 250ml plastic bottles - Black £0.75 PUMP250B
Pump for lotions - For 250ml plastic bottles - White £0.75 PUMP250W
Spoons - Set of 3 (5,10 and 50ml) £0.95 SPOON
Base Products Ex Vat Price Code
DEAD SEA SALT (Coarse grade) - 1Kg  (Origin:Jordan) £3.95 DEA1C
DEAD SEA SALT (Fine grade) - 1Kg  (Origin:Jordan) £3.95 DEA1F
MASSAGE CREAM 120ml £4.25 MAS120P
BEESWAX PELLETS,   60gm £2.40 BEE60B
CLAY MASK 60ml £3.10 CLA60P
CREAM BASE ,   60ml £1.95 CRE60B
Page 1 of 13
Base Products Ex Vat Price Code
DISPERSING BATH OIL, BASE  100ml £2.50 DIS100B
FOAM BATH, BASE  100ml £1.75 FOA100B
HAIR CONDITIONER , BASE  100ml £1.85 CON100B
HAIR SHAMPOO, BASE  100ml £1.80 SHA100B
MOISTURISING BODY LOTION, BASE  100ml £1.85 MOI100B
SEAWEED LIQUID EXTRACT,   100ml £2.90 SEA100B
SHOWER GEL, BASE  100ml £1.75 SHO100B
SKIN CLEANSER, BASE  100ml £2.05 CLE100B
SKIN TONER, BASE  100ml £1.85 TON100B
CREAM BASE ,   180ml £3.60 CRE180B
BEESWAX PELLETS,   200gm £5.20 BEE200B
DISPERSING BATH OIL, BASE  250ml £4.95 DIS250B
FOAM BATH, BASE  250ml £3.10 FOA250B
GLYCERINE (Vegetable), Glycerol 250ml £3.35 GLY250B
HAIR CONDITIONER , BASE  250ml £3.25 CON250B
HAIR SHAMPOO, BASE  250ml £3.10 SHA250B
MOISTURISING BODY LOTION, BASE  250ml £3.30 MOI250B
SHOWER GEL, BASE  250ml £3.10 SHO250B
SKIN CLEANSER, BASE  250ml £3.75 CLE250B
SKIN TONER, BASE  250ml £3.25 TON250B
BEESWAX PELLETS,   1 Kilo £19.50 BEE1B
CITRIC ACID - 1 Kg £5.70 CIT1B
CREAM BASE ,   1 Kilo £10.70 CRE1B
DISPERSING BATH OIL, BASE  1 Litre £13.00 DIS1B
FOAM BATH, BASE  1 Litre £6.40 FOA1B
GLYCERINE (VEGETABLE) Glycerol 1 Litre £6.40 GLY1B
HAIR CONDITIONER , BASE  1 Litre £7.65 CON1B
HAIR SHAMPOO, BASE  1 Litre £6.50 SHA1B
MOISTURISING BODY LOTION, BASE  1 Litre £7.15 MOI1B
SEA SALT CHUNKY - 1Kg £3.50 SAL1B
SEAWEED LIQUID EXTRACT,   1 Litre £21.50 SEA1P
SHOWER GEL, BASE  1 Litre £6.45 SHO1B
SKIN CLEANSER, BASE  1 Litre £8.80 CLE1B
SKIN TONER, BASE  1 Litre £7.05 TON1B
SODIUM BICARBONATE - 1kg £4.70 SOD1B
WITCH HAZEL - 1 Litre £7.35 WIT1B
Bath Salts / Crystals Ex Vat Price Code
DEAD SEA SALT (Coarse grade) - 1Kg  (Origin:Jordan) £3.95 DEA1C
DEAD SEA SALT (Fine grade) - 1Kg  (Origin:Jordan) £3.95 DEA1F
BREATHE EASY BATH SALTS 200gm £2.55 BS-BRE
COCONUT BATH SALTS 200gm £2.55 BS-COC
FIG, HONEY and VANILLA BATHS SALTS 200gm £2.55 BS-FIG
GINGER and LIME BATH SALTS 200gm £2.55 BS-GIN
GRAPEFRUIT and FENNEL BATH SALTS 200gm £2.55 BS-GRA
GREEN TEA and VIOLET BATH SALTS 200gm £2.55 BS-GRE
JASMIN, BLACK PEPPER and LIME BATH SALTS 200gm £2.55 BS-JAS
LAVENDER WITH A HINT OF ROSEMARY BATHS SALTS 200gm - Discontinued £2.55 BS-LAV
ORANGE BLOSSOM BATHS SALTS 200gm £2.55 BS-ORA
ROSE BATH SALTS 200gm £2.55 BS-ROS
BREATHE EASY SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-BRE1K
COCONUT SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-COC1K
FIG HONEY & VANILLA SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-FIG1K
GINGER & LIME SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-GIN1K
GRAPEFRUIT & FENNEL SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-GRA1K
GREEN TEA & VIOLET SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-GRE1K
Page 2 of 13
Bath Salts / Crystals Ex Vat Price Code
JASMINE, BLACK PEPPER & LIME SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-JAS1K
LAVENDER WITH A HINT OF ROSEMARY SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-LAV1K
ORANGE BLOSSOM SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-ORA1K
ROSE BATH SALTS 1 Kilo £6.55 BS-ROS1K
Bottles (Glass) Ex Vat Price Code
100ml Amber glass bottle £0.60 B100AG
100ml Blue glass bottle £0.90 B100BG
10ml Amber glass bottle £0.25 B10AG
10ml Amber Glass Bottle + black cap and dropper (0.7mm) - Packs of 198 £0.25 B10AG-198
10ml Amber Glass Bottle + tamper evident black cap and dropper (0.7mm) - Packs of 198 £0.26 B10AG-198TE
10ml Blue glass bottle £0.40 B10BG
10ml Clear glass bottle £0.35 B10CG
10ml Green glass bottle £0.45 B10GG
30ml Amber glass bottle £0.35 B30AG
30ml Blue glass bottle £0.60 B30BG
30ml Clear glass bottle £0.40 B30CG
50ml Amber glass bottle £0.40 B50AG
50ml Blue glass bottle £0.75 B50BG
5ml Amber glass bottle £0.20 B5AG
5ml Blue glass bottle £0.45 B5BG
Roll on bottle 10ml - Blue £0.40 ROLLB
Roll on bottle 10ml - Clear £0.30 ROLLC
Roll on bottle 10ml - Green £0.40 ROLLG
Roll on bottle with black cap - 10ml - Clear (Bulk Pack of 594) £277.70 ROLLCB-BUL
Roll on bottle with white cap - 10ml - Clear (Bulk Pack of 594) £277.70 ROLLCW-BUL
Bottles (Plastic) Ex Vat Price Code
1000ml Plastic bottle - Frosted £0.75 B1000P
100ml Amber plastic bottle £0.30 B100AP
100ml Blue plastic bottle £0.50 B100BP
100ml Clear plastic bottle £0.25 B100CP
250ml Amber plastic bottle £0.48 B250AP
250ml Blue plastic bottle £0.65 B250BP
250ml Clear plastic bottle £0.45 B250CP
30ml Clear plastic bottle - Pack of 800 with white flip cap. SPECIALS £291.68 B30CP
50ml Amber plastic bottle £0.25 B50AP
50ml Blue plastic bottles £0.35 B50BP
50ml Clear plastic bottle £0.26 B50CP
Boxed Aromatherapy Sets Ex Vat Price Code
Essential Oils Aromatherapy GIFT/STORAGE SET - 12 oils in 24 hole wooden storage case £37.80 SET12
Essential Oils Aromatherapy PRACTITIONER KIT - Set including 35 oils in wooden carrying case £155.00 SET-PRAC
FRAGRANCE OILS GIFT SET (FRUITY) £14.50 SET1F
Essential Oils Aromatherapy GIFT/STORAGE SET - 24 oils in 24 hole wooden storage case £67.95 SET24
Essential Oils Aromatherapy GIFT/STORAGE SET - 6 oils in 6 hole wooden storage box £19.50 SET2
Essential Oils Aromatherapy STARTER KIT inc BOOK, 12 Essential Oils and 4 Carrier Oils  in wooden ca £55.00 SET3
Boxes / Carrying Cases Ex Vat Price Code
6 HOLE MINI BOX. £9.25 6HOLE
PRACTITIONER CASE £75.00 PRAC
STUDENT/HOME USER CARRYING CASE. £29.00 STUD
Carrier Oils & Infusions Ex Vat Price Code
argan vie Organic Argan Oil - 50ml £7.00 ARG50
ARNICA (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Arnica montana 50ml £2.05 ARN50C
AVOCADO UNREFINED , CARRIER OIL Persea gratissima 50ml £1.45 AVO50C
BORAGE, CARRIER OIL Borago officinalis 50ml £3.45 BOR50C
Page 3 of 13
Carrier Oils & Infusions Ex Vat Price Code
CALENDULA (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Calendula officinalis 50ml £2.05 CAL50C
CARROT TISSUE (infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Daucus carota 50ml £2.20 CAR50C
COCONUT fractionated, CARRIER OIL Caprylic, Capric triglycerides    50ml £1.40 COC50C
EVENING PRIMROSE, CARRIER OIL Oenothera biennis 50ml £2.20 EVE50C
GRAPESEED, CARRIER OIL Vitus vinifera 50ml £0.95 GRA50C
HAZELNUT, CARRIER OIL Corylus avellana 50ml £1.65 HAZ50C
HEMP SEED, CARRIER OIL Cannabis sativa 50ml £1.80 HEM50C
JOJOBA, CARRIER OIL Buxus chinensis 50ml £3.30 JOJ50C
MACADAMIA, CARRIER OIL Macadamia ternifolia 50ml £1.65 MAC50C
PEACH KERNEL, CARRIER OIL Prunus persica 50ml £1.40 PEA50C
POMEGRANATE, CARRIER OIL Punica granatum 50ml £7.95 POM50C
ROSE HIP , CARRIER OIL Rosa rubiginosa 50ml £2.90 ROS50C
SEA BUCKTHORNE, CARRIER OIL Hippophae rhamnoides 50ml £5.20 SEA50C
SESAME OIL, CARRIER OIL Sesamum indicum 50ml £1.25 SES50C
ST JOHN’S WORT (infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Hypericum perforatum 50ml £2.65 SJW50C
SUNFLOWER, CARRIER OIL Helianthus annus 50ml £0.95 SUN50C
SWEET ALMOND, CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis 50ml £1.10 SWE50C
VITAMIN E OIL 10% (Extract), Prunus dulcis, Alpha tocopherol 50ml £2.70 VIT50C
WHEATGERM UNREFINED, CARRIER OIL Triticum vulgare 50ml £1.50 WHE50C
APRICOT KERNEL, CARRIER OIL Prunus armeniaca 100ml £1.95 APR100C
argan vie Organic Argan Oil 100ml £10.00 ARG100
ARNICA (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Arnica montana 100ml £3.60 ARN100C
AVOCADO UNREFINED , CARRIER OIL Persea gratissima 100ml £2.40 AVO100C
BORAGE, CARRIER OIL Borago officinalis 100ml £6.40 BOR100C
CALENDULA (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Calendula officinalis 100ml £3.55 CAL100C
CARROT TISSUE (infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Daucus carota 100ml £3.90 CAR100C
COCONUT fractionated, CARRIER OIL Caprylic, Capric triglycerides  100ml £2.25 COC100C
COMFREY (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Symphytum officinale 100ml £3.55 COM100C
EVENING PRIMROSE, CARRIER OIL Oenothera biennis 100ml £3.85 EVE100C
GRAPESEED, CARRIER OIL Vitus vinifera 100ml £1.40 GRA100C
HAZELNUT, CARRIER OIL Corylus avellana 100ml £2.80 HAZ100C
HEMP SEED, CARRIER OIL Cannabis sativa 100ml £3.14 HEM100C
JOJOBA, CARRIER OIL Buxus chinensis 100ml £5.50 JOJ100C
LINDEN BLOSSOM, CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Tilia cordata 100ml £4.25 LIN100C
MACADAMIA, CARRIER OIL Macadamia ternifolia 100ml £2.80 MAC100C
PASSION FLOWER, CARRIER OIL Passiflora edulis 100ml £3.05 PAS100C
PEACH KERNEL, CARRIER OIL Prunus persica 100ml £2.25 PEA100C
Pequi Oil - Cold Pressed -  Caryocar brasiliense 100ml £8.95 PEQ100C
POMEGRANATE, CARRIER OIL Punica granatum 100ml £15.35 POM100C
ROSE HIP , CARRIER OIL Rosa rubiginosa 100ml £5.35 ROS100C
SAFFLOWER, CARRIER OIL Carthamus tinctorius 100ml £2.45 SAF100C
SEA BUCKTHORNE, CARRIER OIL Hippophae rhamnoides 100ml £9.90 SEA100C
SESAME OIL, CARRIER OIL Sesamum indicum 100ml £2.00 SES100C
ST JOHN’S WORT (infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Hypericum perforatum 100ml £4.80 SJW100C
SUNFLOWER, CARRIER OIL Helianthus annus 100ml £1.40 SUN100C
SWEET ALMOND, CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis 100ml £1.60 SWE100C
VITAMIN E OIL 10% (Extract), Prunus dulcis, Alpha tocopherol 100ml £4.85 VIT100C
WHEATGERM UNREFINED, CARRIER OIL Triticum vulgare 100ml £2.54 WHE100C
APRICOT KERNEL, CARRIER OIL Prunus armeniaca 250ml £3.95 APR250C
ARNICA (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Arnica montana 250ml £8.10 ARN250C
AVOCADO UNREFINED, CARRIER OIL Persea gratissima 250ml £5.15 AVO250C
BORAGE, CARRIER OIL Borago officinalis 250ml £15.05 BOR250C
CALENDULA (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Calendula officinalis 250ml £8.00 CAL250C
CARROT TISSUE (infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Daucus carota 250ml £8.80 CAR250C
COCONUT fractionated, CARRIER OIL Caprylic, Capric triglycerides   250ml £4.75 COC250C
Page 4 of 13
Carrier Oils & Infusions Ex Vat Price Code
EVENING PRIMROSE, CARRIER OIL Oenothera biennis 250ml £8.75 EVE250C
GRAPESEED, CARRIER OIL Vitus vinifera 250ml £2.30 GRA250C
HAZELNUT, CARRIER OIL Corylus avellana 250ml £6.10 HAZ250C
HEMP SEED, CARRIER OIL Cannabis sativa 250ml £6.95 HEM250C
JOJOBA, CARRIER OIL Buxus chinensis 250ml £12.50 JOJ250C
MACADAMIA, CARRIER OIL Macadamia ternifolia 250ml £6.10 MAC250C
PEACH KERNEL, CARRIER OIL Prunus persica 250ml £4.70 PEA250C
POMEGRANATE, CARRIER OIL Punica granatum 250ml £37.50 POM250C
ROSE HIP , CARRIER OIL Rosa rubiginosa 250ml £12.45 ROS250C
SESAME OIL, CARRIER OIL Sesamum indicum 250ml £4.10 SES250C
ST JOHN’S WORT (infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Hypericum perforatum250ml £11.15 SJW250C
SUNFLOWER, CARRIER OIL Helianthus annus 250ml £2.60 SUN250C
SWEET ALMOND, CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis 250ml £2.70 SWE250C
VITAMIN E OIL 10% (Extract), Prunus dulcis, Alpha tocopherol 250ml £11.25 VIT250C
WHEATGERM UNREFINED, CARRIER OIL Triticum vulgare 250ml £5.45 WHE250C
APRICOT KERNEL, CARRIER OIL Prunus armeniaca 1 Litre £9.90 APR1C
ARNICA (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Arnica montana 1 Litre £23.95 ARN1C
AVOCADO UNREFINED, CARRIER OIL Persea gratissima 1 Litre £13.95 AVO1C
BORAGE, CARRIER OIL Borago officinalis 1 Litre £47.25 BOR1C
CALENDULA (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Calendula officinalis 1 Litre £23.65 CAL1C
CARROT TISSUE (infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Daucus carota 1 Litre £26.25 CAR1C
COCONUT fractionated, CARRIER OIL Caprylic, Capric triglycerides  1 Litre £12.55 COC1C
COMFREY (Infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Symphytum officinale 1 Litre £23.65 COM1C
EVENING PRIMROSE, CARRIER OIL Oenothera biennis 1 Litre £26.05 EVE1C
GRAPESEED, CARRIER OIL Vitus vinifera 1 Litre £6.60 GRA1C
HAZELNUT, CARRIER OIL Corylus avellana 1 Litre £17.20 HAZ1C
HEMP SEED, CARRIER OIL Cannabis sativa 1 Litre £19.95 HEM1C
JOJOBA, CARRIER OIL Buxus chinensis 1 Litre £39.50 JOJ1C
LINDEN BLOSSOM, CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Tilia cordata 1 Litre £29.30 LIN1C
MACADAMIA, CARRIER OIL Macadamia ternifolia 1 Litre £17.10 MAC1C
PASSION FLOWER, CARRIER OIL Passiflora edulis 1 litre £19.20 PAS1C
PEACH KERNEL, CARRIER OIL Prunus persica 1 Litre £12.50 PEA1C
POMEGRANATE, CARRIER OIL Punica granatum 1 Litre £122.65 POM1C
ROSE HIP , CARRIER OIL Rosa rubiginosa 1 Litre £36.15 ROS1C
SAFFLOWER, CARRIER OIL Carthamus tinctorius 1 Litre £9.85 SAF1C
SESAME OIL, CARRIER OIL Sesamum indicum 1 Litre £10.40 SES1C
ST JOHN’S WORT (infused), CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis, Hypericum perforatum 1 Litre £34.15 SJW1C
SUNFLOWER, CARRIER OIL Helianthus annus 1 Litre £5.40 SUN1C
SWEET ALMOND, CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis 1 Litre £6.60 SWE1C
VITAMIN E OIL 10% (Extract), Prunus dulcis, Alpha tocopherol 1 Litre £34.45 VIT1C
WHEATGERM UNREFINED, CARRIER OIL Triticum vulgare 1 Litre £15.00 WHE1C
SEA BUCKTHORNE, CARRIER OIL Hippophae rhamnoides 1 Litre £77.00 SEA1C
GRAPESEED, CARRIER OIL Vitus vinifera 5 Litres £28.80 GRA5C
SWEET ALMOND, CARRIER OIL Prunus dulcis 5 Litres £29.50 SWE5C
Creams, Butters & Scrubs Ex Vat Price Code
MASSAGE CREAM 120ml £4.25 MAS120P
ALMOND and SANDALWOOD HAND CREAM,   60ml £2.40 ALM60P
ALOE VERA CREAM,   60ml £2.15 ALV60P
APRICOT KERNEL FACIAL SCRUB,   60ml £2.00 APR60P
CALENDULA CREAM,   60ml £2.55 CAL60P
CHAMOMILE CREAM,   60ml £2.15 CHA60P
CLAY MASK 60ml £3.10 CLA60P
COMFREY CREAM,   60ml £2.20 COM60P
ECHINACEA CREAM,   60ml £2.20 ECH60P
EVENING PRIMROSE CREAM,   60ml £2.00 EVE60P
Page 5 of 13
Creams, Butters & Scrubs Ex Vat Price Code
FRANKINCENSE and ROSE FACE CREAM,   60ml £2.30 FRA60P
RICH BORAGE NIGHT CREAM,   60ml £2.00 RIC60P
TEA TREE CREAM,   60ml £2.00 TEAC60P
VITAMIN E CREAM, 60ml £2.50 VITC60P
ALMOND and SANDALWOOD HAND CREAM,   180ml £4.20 ALM180P
CALENDULA CREAM,   180ml £3.95 CAL180P
COCOA BUTTER,   180ml £4.70 COC180P
FRANKINCENSE and ROSE FACE CREAM,   180ml £4.35 FRA180P
SHEA NUT BUTTER,   180ml £4.75 SHE180P
ALMOND and SANDALWOOD HAND CREAM,   1 Kilo £13.60 ALM1P
ALOE VERA CREAM,   1 Kilo £12.30 ALV1P
APRICOT KERNEL FACIAL SCRUB,   1 Kilo £13.00 APR1P
CALENDULA CREAM,   1 Kilo £12.50 CAL1P
CHAMOMILE CREAM,   1 Kilo £12.90 CHA1P
COCOA BUTTER,   1 Kilo £16.50 COC1P
COMFREY CREAM,   1 Kilo £12.90 COM1P
ECHINACEA CREAM,   1 Kilo £17.85 ECH1P
EVENING PRIMROSE CREAM,   1 Kilo £12.90 EVE1P
FRANKINCENSE and ROSE FACE CREAM,   1 Kilo £15.60 FRA1P
RICH BORAGE NIGHT CREAM,   1 Kilo £11.65 RIC1P
SHEA NUT BUTTER,   1 Kilo £13.55 SHE1P
TEA TREE CREAM,   1 Kilo £13.55 TEAC1P
VITAMIN E CREAM, 1 Kilo £15.10 VITC1P
Diffusers & Vaporisers Ex Vat Price Code
Aromatherapy Car Diffuser + 5 Pads (Version 2) £7.00 DT02
BLISS DIFFUSER & IONISER (Amber) £29.15 BLISS-AM
BLISS DIFFUSER & IONISER (Aqua) £29.15 BLISS-AQ
BLISS DIFFUSER & IONISER (Rose) £29.15 BLISS-RO
ENSO AROMA DIFFUSER  (Blue) £34.95 ENSO-BL
ENSO AROMA DIFFUSER  (White) £34.95 ENSO-WH
IONISER - DELTA - Black £18.90 DEL-B
IONISER - DELTA - White £18.90 DEL-W
IONISER - PYRAMID £18.90 ION
MINI VAPORISER £15.75 MINI
Replacement MIST MAKER for Bliss, Zenbow, Nirvana or Enso diffuser £2.60 MIST-KIT
SPARE PADS (for car diffuser version 2) - Pk/10 £0.95 PAD
ZENBOW AROMA DIFFUSER  (multi-coloured) £38.25 ZEN
DRIVER ALERT BLEND 10ml £1.95 ALERT
AROMA STREAM VAPORISER - 1 filter (pad) included. £20.55 STREAM
CAR DIFFUSER (Electric) + 5 Wicks (Version 1) £8.80 DT01
AROMA STONE £20.55 STONE
AROMA STREAM PAD (Filter) £1.65 PAD
SPARE WICKS (for car diffuser version 1) - Pk/10 £1.25 WICK
English Essential Oils Ex Vat Price Code
English Grown -  LAVENDER - Lavendula angustifolia - 10ml £2.50 LAV10EN
English Grown - PEPPERMINT - Mentha Piperita - 10ml £1.85 PEP10EN
English Grown - ROSEMARY - Rosmarinus officinalis - 10ml £1.75 ROS10EN
Essential Oil Blends - 100% Ex Vat Price Code
ARTHURS JOINT BLEND 100% 10ml £2.40 ART-B
DEEP SLEEP BLEND 100% 10ml £3.50 DEE-B
DEODORISING BLEND 100% 10ml £2.85 DEO-B
DETOX BLEND 100% 10ml £2.20 DET-B
ENERGY BLEND 100% 10ml £2.00 ENE-B
GERMBLASTER BLEND 100% 10ml £2.65 GER-B
Page 6 of 13
Essential Oil Blends - 100% Ex Vat Price Code
INSECT BLEND 100% 10ml £2.00 INS-B
MONTHLY BLEND 100% 10ml £2.80 MON-B
REFRESHING BLEND 100% 10ml £2.00 REF-B
RELAXING BLEND 100% 10ml £2.50 REL-B
SENSUAL BLEND 100% 10ml £2.25 SEN-B
STRESS RELIEF BLEND 100% 10ml £2.50 STR-B
STUDY/CONCENTRATION BLEND 100% 10ml £2.00 STU-B
TRAVEL MOTION BLEND 100% 10ml £2.30 TRA-B
WINTER CHILL BLEND 100% 10ml £1.90 WIN-B
Essential Oil Blends 5% Ex Vat Price Code
AFTER SPORT BATH, 5% BLEND  100ml £3.50 AFT100B
AFTER SPORT MASSAGE, 5% BLEND  100ml £3.25 AFT100M
REFRESHING BATH, 5% BLEND  100ml £3.50 REF100B
REFRESHING MASSAGE, 5% BLEND  100ml £3.50 REF100M
RELAXING BATH, 5% BLEND  100ml £3.50 REL100B
RELAXING MASSAGE, 5% BLEND  100ml £3.25 REL100M
SENSUAL BATH, 5% BLEND  100ml £3.95 SEN100B
SENSUAL MASSAGE, 5% BLEND  100ml £3.35 SEN100M
Essential Oil Sprays Ex Vat Price Code
CITRONELLA REPEL SPRAY 30ml £2.80 CIT30S
LAVENDER PILLOW SPRAY 30ml £2.95 LAV30S
TEA TREE ANTISEPTIC SPRAY 30ml £2.95 TEA30S
Essential Oils (A to E) Ex Vat Price Code
CHAMOMILE (Roman), ESSENTIAL OIL Anthemis nobilis 5ml £5.75 CHA5
CHAMOMILE Blue, ESSENTIAL OIL Matricaria chamomilla 5ml £8.80 CHA5B
ANISE STAR, ESSENTIAL OIL Illicium verum 10ml £1.60 ANI10
BASIL, ESSENTIAL OIL Ocimum basilicum 10ml £1.95 BAS10
BAY, ESSENTIAL OIL Pimenta racemosa 10ml £2.15 BAY10
BENZOIN RESINOID (Pourable), Styrax benzoin in dpg 10ml £1.50 BEN10
BERGAMOT FCF, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus bergamia 10ml £1.80 BER10
BIRCH (WHITE), ESSENTIAL OIL Betula alba 10ml £4.40 BIR10
BLACK PEPPER, ESSENTIAL OIL Piper nigrum 10ml £2.90 BLA10
CAJEPUT, ESSENTIAL OIL Melaleuca cajeputi 10ml £1.35 CAJ10
CAMPHOR, ESSENTIAL OIL Cinnamomum camphora 10ml £1.10 CAM10
CARAWAY, ESSENTIAL OIL Carum carvi 10ml £2.10 CAR10
CARDOMON, ESSENTIAL OIL Elettaria cardamomum 10ml £7.90 CAD10
CARROT SEED, ESSENTIAL OIL Daucus carota 10ml £4.00 CAS10
CEDARWOOD (Atlas), ESSENTIAL OIL Cedrus atlantica 10ml £1.40 CED10A
CEDARWOOD (Virginian), ESSENTIAL OIL Juniperus virginiana 10ml £1.40 CED10V
CELERY SEED, ESSENTIAL OIL Apium graveolens 10ml £3.00 CEL10
CHAMOMILE (Roman), ESSENTIAL OIL Anthemis nobilis 10ml £10.50 CHA10
CHAMOMILE Blue, ESSENTIAL OIL Matricaria chamomilla 10ml £17.35 CHA10B
CHAMOMILE MAROC, ESSENTIAL OIL Ormensis multicaulis 10ml £9.65 CHA10M
CINNAMON LEAF, ESSENTIAL OIL Cinnamomum zeylanicum 10ml £1.45 CIN10
CITRONELLA, ESSENTIAL OIL Cymbopogon nardus 10ml £1.25 CIT10
CLARY SAGE, ESSENTIAL OIL Salvia sclarea 10ml £2.10 CLA10
CLOVE, ESSENTIAL OIL Eugenia caryophyllata 10ml £1.85 CLO10
CORIANDER, ESSENTIAL OIL Coriandrum sativum 10ml £2.95 COR10
CYPRESS, ESSENTIAL OIL Cupressus sempervirens 10ml £1.65 CYP10
DILL, ESSENTIAL OIL Anethum graveolens 10ml £1.95 DIL10
ELEMI, ESSENTIAL OIL Canarium commune 10ml £2.80 ELE10
EUCALYPTUS , ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus globulus 10ml £1.30 EUC10
EUCALYPTUS DIVES, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus dives 10ml £1.30 EUC10D
EUCALYPTUS LEMON, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus citriodora 10ml £1.55 EUC10L
Page 7 of 13
Essential Oils (A to E) Ex Vat Price Code
EUCALYPTUS RADIATA, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus radiata 10ml £1.30 EUC10R
EUCALYPTUS SMITHII, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus smithii 10ml £1.35 EUC10S
BASIL, ESSENTIAL OIL Ocimum basilicum 30ml £4.40 BAS30
BENZOIN RESINOID (Pourable), Styrax benzoin in dpg 30ml £2.90 BEN30
BERGAMOT FCF, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus bergamia 30ml £4.25 BER30
BLACK PEPPER, ESSENTIAL OIL Piper nigrum 30ml £7.15 BLA30
CEDARWOOD (Atlas), ESSENTIAL OIL Cedrus atlantica 30ml £2.60 CED30A
CEDARWOOD (Virginian), ESSENTIAL OIL Juniperus virginiana 30ml £2.55 CED30V
CHAMOMILE (Roman), ESSENTIAL OIL Anthemis nobilis 30ml £30.00 CHA30
CINNAMON LEAF, ESSENTIAL OIL Cinnamomum zeylanicum 30ml £2.65 CIN30
CITRONELLA, ESSENTIAL OIL Cymbopogon nardus 30ml £2.20 CIT30
CLARY SAGE, ESSENTIAL OIL Salvia sclarea 30ml £5.25 CLA30
CLOVE, ESSENTIAL OIL Eugenia caryophyllata 30ml £3.35 CLO30
CYPRESS, ESSENTIAL OIL Cupressus sempervirens 30ml £3.50 CYP30
EUCALYPTUS , ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus globulus 30ml £2.30 EUC30
EUCALYPTUS LEMON, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus citriodora 30ml £3.05 EUC30L
EUCALYPTUS RADIATA, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus radiata 30ml £2.40 EUC30R
EUCALYPTUS SMITHII, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus smithii 30ml £2.45 EUC30S
ANISE STAR, ESSENTIAL OIL Illicium verum 100ml £9.35 ANI100
BENZOIN RESINOID (Pourable), Styrax benzoin in dpg 100ml £7.55 BEN100
BERGAMOT FCF, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus bergamia 100ml £11.45 BER100
BLACK PEPPER, ESSENTIAL OIL Piper nigrum 100ml £22.50 BLA100
CAMPHOR, ESSENTIAL OIL Cinnamomum camphora 100ml £3.45 CAM100
CEDARWOOD (Atlas), ESSENTIAL OIL Cedrus atlantica 100ml £6.40 CED100A
CEDARWOOD (Virginian), ESSENTIAL OIL Juniperus virginiana 100ml £6.30 CED100V
CINNAMON LEAF, ESSENTIAL OIL Cinnamomum zeylanicum 100ml £6.41 CIN100
CITRONELLA, ESSENTIAL OIL Cymbopogon nardus 100ml £5.00 CIT100
CLARY SAGE, ESSENTIAL OIL Salvia sclarea 100ml £13.90 CLA100
CLOVE, ESSENTIAL OIL Eugenia caryophyllata 100ml £9.00 CLO100
CYPRESS, ESSENTIAL OIL Cupressus sempervirens 100ml £9.35 CYP100
EUCALYPTUS , ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus globulus 100ml £5.35 EUC100
EUCALYPTUS DIVES, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus dives 100ml £5.40 EUC100D
EUCALYPTUS LEMON, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus citriodora 100ml £8.15 EUC100L
EUCALYPTUS RADIATA, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus radiata 100ml £5.70 EUC100R
EUCALYPTUS SMITHII, ESSENTIAL OIL Eucalyptus smithii 100ml £5.95 EUC100S
Essential Oils (F to M) Ex Vat Price Code
FRAGONIA,  ESSENTIAL OIL Agonis fragrans 5ml £5.80 FRG5
FRANKINCENSE, ESSENTIAL OIL Boswellia carteri 5ml £2.65 FRA5
GALANGAL, ESSENTIAL OIL Alpinia officinarum 5ml £4.80 GAL5
HELICHRYSUM (Immortelle), ESSENTIAL OIL Helichrysum angustifolium 5ml £27.00 HEL5
HONEYSUCKLE Absolute,  Lonicera caprifolium 5ml £11.00 HON5A
HYACINTH Absolute,  Hyacinthus orientalis 5ml £8.30 HYA5A
JASMIN Absolute,  Jasminum officinale 5ml £19.95 JAS5A
LAVENDER Absolute (Green),  Lavendula angustifolia 5ml £4.00 LAV5A
MARIGOLD (CALENDULA Absolute),  Calendula officinalis 5ml £10.10 MAR5A
MELISSA, ESSENTIAL OIL Melissa officinalis 5ml £14.70 MEL5
MYRRH, ESSENTIAL OIL Commiphora myrrha 5ml £3.40 MYR5
FENNEL (Sweet), ESSENTIAL OIL Foeniculum vulgare 10ml £1.70 FEN10
FIR NEEDLE, ESSENTIAL OIL Abies sibirica 10ml £1.50 FIR10
FRAGONIA,  ESSENTIAL OIL Agonis fragrans 10ml £10.65 FRG10
FRANKINCENSE, ESSENTIAL OIL Boswellia carteri 10ml £4.15 FRA10
GALBANUM, ESSENTIAL OIL Ferula galbaniflua 10ml £5.80 GAB10
GERANIUM BOURBON, ESSENTIAL OIL Pelargonium graveolens 10ml £5.82 GER10B
GERANIUM, ESSENTIAL OIL Pelargonium graveolens 10ml £5.35 GER10
GINGER, ESSENTIAL OIL Zingiber officinale 10ml £2.75 GIN10
Page 8 of 13
Essential Oils (F to M) Ex Vat Price Code
GRAPEFRUIT SEED (Extract) Citrus grandis, glycerine 10ml £3.50 GRA10S
GRAPEFRUIT, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus paradisi 10ml £1.50 GRA10
HO LEAF, ESSENTIAL OIL   Cinnamomum camphora 10ml £1.70 HOL10
HYSSOP, ESSENTIAL OIL Hyssopus officinalis 10ml £7.95 HYS10
JASMIN ABSOLUTE 5%, BLEND IN ALMOND  10ml £2.95 JAS10A5
JASMIN Absolute,  Jasminum officinale 10ml £37.60 JAS10A
JUNIPER BERRY, ESSENTIAL OIL Juniperus communis 10ml £2.75 JUN10
JUNIPER NEEDLE, ESSENTIAL OIL Juniperus communis 10ml £1.95 JUN10N
LAVENDER Absolute (Green), Lavendula angustifolia 10ml £7.00 LAV10A
LAVENDER HIGH ALPINE, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavandula angustifolia 10ml £2.45 LAV10H
LAVENDER SPIKE, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavendula latifolia 10ml £1.70 LAV10S
LAVENDER, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavandula angustifolia 10ml £1.50 LAV10
LAVENDIN SUMIAN, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavendula hybrida 10ml £1.65 LAD10S
LEMON GRASS, ESSENTIAL OIL Cymbopogon citratus 10ml £1.35 LEM10G
LEMON VERBENA, ESSENTIAL OIL Thymus hiamalis 10ml £1.82 LEM10V
LEMON, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus limonum 10ml £1.55 LEM10
LIME (Distilled), ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantifolia 10ml £1.45 LIM10
MANDARIN, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus nobilis 10ml £1.65 MAN10
MANUKA, ESSENTIAL OIL Leptospermum scoparium 10ml £8.40 MAK10
MARJORAM SPANISH, ESSENTIAL OIL Thymus masticina 10ml £2.65 MAR10S
MARJORAM SWEET, ESSENTIAL OIL Origanum marjorana 10ml £3.00 MAR10
MAY CHANG, ESSENTIAL OIL Litsea cubeba 10ml £1.60 MAY10
MELISSA BLEND, ESSENTIAL OIL Parfum (natural) 10ml £1.70 MEL10B
MYRRH, ESSENTIAL OIL Commiphora myrrha 10ml £5.80 MYR10
MYRTLE, ESSENTIAL OIL Myrtus communis 10ml £3.25 MYT10
FRAGONIA,  ESSENTIAL OIL Agonis fragrans 30ml £29.95 FRG30
FRANKINCENSE, ESSENTIAL OIL Boswellia carteri 30ml £10.50 FRA30
GERANIUM BOURBON, ESSENTIAL OIL Pelargonium graveolens 30ml - Discontinued £16.56 GER30B
GERANIUM, ESSENTIAL OIL Pelargonium graveolens 30ml £13.95 GER30
GINGER, ESSENTIAL OIL Zingiber officinale 30ml £5.40 GIN30
GRAPEFRUIT, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus paradisi 30ml £3.05 GRA30
JASMIN ABSOLUTE 5%, BLEND IN ALMOND  30ml £7.45 JAS30A5
JUNIPER BERRY, ESSENTIAL OIL Juniperus communis 30ml £6.65 JUN30
LAVENDER Absolute (Green),  Lavendula angustifolia 30ml £20.45 LAV30A
LAVENDER HIGH ALPINE, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavandula angustifolia 30ml £5.80 LAV30H
LAVENDER, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavandula angustifolia 30ml £3.30 LAV30
LEMON GRASS, ESSENTIAL OIL Cymbopogon citratus 30ml £2.45 LEM30G
LEMON, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus limonum 30ml £3.00 LEM30
LIME (Distilled), ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantifolia 30ml £2.75 LIM30
MANDARIN, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus nobilis 30ml £3.35 MAN30
MARJORAM SWEET, ESSENTIAL OIL Origanum marjorana 30ml £7.50 MAR30
MAY CHANG, ESSENTIAL OIL Litsea cubeba 30ml £3.43 MAY30
FIR NEEDLE, ESSENTIAL OIL Abies sibirica 100ml £7.35 FIR100
FRANKINCENSE, ESSENTIAL OIL Boswellia carteri 100ml £31.00 FRA100
GERANIUM BOURBON, ESSENTIAL OIL Pelargonium graveolens 100ml £50.14 GER100B
GERANIUM, ESSENTIAL OIL Pelargonium graveolens 100ml £43.15 GER100
GINGER, ESSENTIAL OIL Zingiber officinale 100ml £15.25 GIN100
GRAPEFRUIT, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus paradisi 100ml £8.00 GRA100
HO LEAF, ESSENTIAL OIL   Cinnamomum camphora 100ml £11.05 HOL100
JASMIN ABSOLUTE 5%, BLEND IN ALMOND  100ml £22.70 JAS100A5
LAVENDER HIGH ALPINE, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavandula angustifolia 100ml £17.80 LAV100H
LAVENDER SPIKE, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavendula latifolia 100ml £9.45 LAV100S
LAVENDER, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavandula angustifolia 100ml £8.15 LAV100
LAVENDIN SUMIAN, ESSENTIAL OIL Lavendula hybrida 100ml £9.45 LAD100S
LEMON GRASS, ESSENTIAL OIL Cymbopogon citratus 100ml £5.95 LEM100G
Page 9 of 13
Essential Oils (F to M) Ex Vat Price Code
LEMON, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus limonum 100ml £7.90 LEM100
LIME (Distilled), ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantifolia 100ml £6.95 LIM100
MANDARIN, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus nobilis 100ml £8.95 MAN100
MAY CHANG, ESSENTIAL OIL Litsea cubeba 100ml £9.40 MAY100
Essential Oils (N to Z) Ex Vat Price Code
NEROLI distilled, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantium 5ml £25.20 NER5
ROSE Absolute,  Rosa centifolia 5ml £19.95 ROS5A
ROSE OTTO, ESSENTIAL OIL Rosa damascena 5ml £36.05 OTT5
SANDALWOOD AUSTRALIAN, ESSENTIAL OIL Santalum spicatum 5ml £11.42 SAN5A
SANDALWOOD, ESSENTIAL OIL Santalum album 5ml £12.05 SAN5
VIOLET LEAF Absolute,  Viola odorata 5ml £18.45 VIO5A
NEROLI 5%, BLEND IN ALMOND  10ml £3.55 NER10A5
NEROLI distilled, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantium 10ml £49.40 NER10
NEROLI LIGHT, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantium, Parfum (natural) 10ml £2.65 NER10L
NIAOULI, ESSENTIAL OIL Melaleuca viridiflora 10ml £1.35 NIA10
NUTMEG, ESSENTIAL OIL Myristica fragrans 10ml £2.90 NUT10
ORANGE, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus sinensis 10ml £1.05 ORA10
PALMA ROSA, ESSENTIAL OIL Cymbopogon martinii 10ml £3.00 PAL10
PARSLEY SEED, ESSENTIAL OIL Petroselinum sativum 10ml £3.95 PAR10
PATCHOULI, ESSENTIAL OIL Pogostemon cablin 10ml £2.65 PAT10
PEPPERMINT, ESSENTIAL OIL Mentha piperita 10ml £1.50 PEP10
PETITGRAIN, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantium 10ml £1.75 PET10
PINE NEEDLE (scotch), ESSENTIAL OIL Pinus sylvestris 10ml £1.50 PIN10
RAVENSARA, ESSENTIAL OIL Ravensara aromatica 10ml £3.00 RAV10
ROSE ABSOLUTE 5%, BLEND IN ALMOND  10ml £3.00 ROS10A5
ROSE Absolute,  Rosa centifolia 10ml £38.75 ROS10A
ROSE GERANIUM, ESSENTIAL OIL Pelargonium species 10ml £5.35 GER10R
ROSE OTTO 5%, BLEND IN ALMOND  10ml £4.55 OTT10A5
ROSE OTTO, ESSENTIAL OIL Rosa damascena 10ml £71.05 OTT10
ROSEMARY, ESSENTIAL OIL Rosmarinus officinalis 10ml £1.65 ROS10
ROSEWOOD, ESSENTIAL OIL Aniba rosaeodora 10ml £3.30 ROW10
SAGE SPANISH, ESSENTIAL OIL Salvia lavendulaefolia 10ml £2.10 SAG10
SANDALWOOD AUSTRALIAN, ESSENTIAL OIL Santalum spicatum 10ml £17.80 SAN10A
SANDALWOOD, ESSENTIAL OIL Santalum album 10ml £23.00 SAN10
SPEARMINT, ESSENTIAL OIL Mentha spicata 10ml £1.65 SPE10
SPIKENARD, ESSENTIAL OIL Nardostachys jatamansi 10ml £8.65 SPI10
TAGETES, ESSENTIAL OIL Tagetes glandulifera 10ml £4.40 TAG10
TANGERINE, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus reticulata 10ml £1.30 TAN10
TEA TREE, ESSENTIAL OIL Melaleuca alternifolia 10ml £1.70 TEA10
THYME LINALOOL, ESSENTIAL OIL Thymus vulgaris 10ml £2.50 THY10L
THYME, ESSENTIAL OIL Thymus vulgaris 10ml £1.75 THY10
VALERIAN ROOT, ESSENTIAL OIL Valeriana officinalis 10ml £7.80 VAL10
VANILLA EXTRACT, ESSENTIAL OIL Hydro glycolic extract 10ml £2.20 VAN10
VETIVERT, ESSENTIAL OIL Vetiveria zizanoides 10ml £7.10 VET10
YARROW, ESSENTIAL OIL Achillea millefolium 10ml £11.30 YAR10
YLANG YLANG  I, ESSENTIAL OIL Cananga odorata 10ml £4.60 YLA10O
YLANG YLANG  III, ESSENTIAL OIL Cananga odorata 10ml £2.45 YLA10
YLANG YLANG EXTRA, ESSENTIAL OIL Cananga odorata 10ml £4.95 YLA10X
NEROLI LIGHT, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantium, Parfum (natural) 30ml £6.40 NER30L
ORANGE, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus sinensis 30ml £1.55 ORA30
PALMA ROSA, ESSENTIAL OIL Cymbopogon martinii 30ml £7.55 PAL30
PATCHOULI, ESSENTIAL OIL Pogostemon cablin 30ml £6.45 PAT30
PEPPERMINT, ESSENTIAL OIL Mentha piperita 30ml £3.10 PEP30
PETITGRAIN, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantium 30ml £3.70 PET30
PINE NEEDLE (scotch), ESSENTIAL OIL Pinus sylvestris 30ml £2.95 PIN30
Page 10 of 13
Essential Oils (N to Z) Ex Vat Price Code
ROSE ABSOLUTE 5%, BLEND IN ALMOND  30ml £11.40 ROS30A5
ROSE OTTO 5%, BLEND IN ALMOND  30ml £12.00 OTT30A5
ROSEMARY, ESSENTIAL OIL Rosmarinus officinalis 30ml £3.35 ROS30
ROSEWOOD, ESSENTIAL OIL Aniba rosaeodora 30ml £8.25 ROW30
SPEARMINT, ESSENTIAL OIL Mentha spicata 30ml £3.35 SPE30
TANGERINE, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus reticulata 30ml - Discontinued £2.40 TAN30
TEA TREE, ESSENTIAL OIL Melaleuca alternifolia 30ml £3.40 TEA30
THYME, ESSENTIAL OIL Thymus vulgaris 30ml £3.75 THY30
VANILLA EXTRACT, ESSENTIAL OIL Hydro glycolic extract 30ml £4.90 VAN30
VETIVERT, ESSENTIAL OIL Vetiveria zizanoides 30ml £20.75 VET30
YLANG YLANG  I, ESSENTIAL OIL Cananga odorata 30ml £12.20 YLA30O
YLANG YLANG  III, ESSENTIAL OIL Cananga odorata 30ml £5.75 YLA30
YLANG YLANG EXTRA, ESSENTIAL OIL Cananga odorata 30ml £13.30 YLA30X
NEROLI LIGHT, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus aurantium, Parfum (natural) 100ml £19.95 NER100L
ORANGE, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus sinensis 100ml £3.15 ORA100
PALMA ROSA, ESSENTIAL OIL Cymbopogon martinii 100ml £24.25 PAL100
PATCHOULI, ESSENTIAL OIL Pogostemon cablin 100ml £20.20 PAT100
PEPPERMINT, ESSENTIAL OIL Mentha piperita 100ml £8.55 PEP100
PINE NEEDLE (scotch), ESSENTIAL OIL Pinus sylvestris 100ml £7.70 PIN100
ROSE ABSOLUTE 5%, BLEND IN ALMOND  100ml £21.75 ROS100A5
ROSE GERANIUM, ESSENTIAL OIL Pelargonium species 100ml £46.85 GER100R
ROSEMARY, ESSENTIAL OIL Rosmarinus officinalis 100ml £9.00 ROS100
ROSEWOOD, ESSENTIAL OIL Aniba rosaeodora 100ml £25.45 ROW100
SAGE SPANISH, ESSENTIAL OIL Salvia lavendulaefolia 100ml £14.05 SAG100
SPEARMINT, ESSENTIAL OIL Mentha spicata 100ml £8.95 SPE100
TANGERINE, ESSENTIAL OIL Citrus reticulata 100ml £5.75 TAN100
TEA TREE, ESSENTIAL OIL Melaleuca alternifolia 100ml £8.85 TEA100
THYME, ESSENTIAL OIL Thymus vulgaris 100ml £10.20 THY100
VANILLA EXTRACT, ESSENTIAL OIL Hydro glycolic extract 100ml £14.15 VAN100
YLANG YLANG  III, ESSENTIAL OIL Cananga odorata 100ml £17.80 YLA100
Fragrance / Refresher Oils Ex Vat Price Code
ANTI TOBACCO, FRAGRANCE  10ml £0.90 ANT10F
CHRISTMAS TIME, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.20 CHR10F
CINNAMON SPICE, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.10 CIN10F
DEWBERRY, FRAGRANCE  10ml £0.90 DEW10F
ENGLISH RAIN, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.20 ENG10F
FRANKINCENSE, FRAGRANCE 10ml £1.25 FRA10F
FREESIA, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.10 FRE10F
HONEYSUCKLE, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.15 HON10F
JASMINE, FRAGRANCE  10ml £0.90 JAS10F
LAVENDER, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.00 LAV10F
LEMON and LIME, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.15 LLI10F
LILY OF THE VALLEY, FRAGRANCE 10ml £0.90 LIL10F
MUSK, FRAGRANCE  10ml £0.90 MUS10F
NEROLI BLOSSOM, FRAGRANCE  10ml £0.90 NER10F
NIGHT SCENTED STOCK, FRAGRANCE 10ml £1.25 NIG10F
ORANGE and CLOVE, FRAGRANCE 10ml £1.05 OCL10F
PATCHOULI, FRAGRANCE 10ml £1.40 PAT10F
ROSE PETALS, FRAGRANCE  10ml £0.90 ROS10F
SANDALWOOD, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.35 SAN10F
SATSUMA and CINNAMON, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.05 SCI10F
SEA BREEZE, FRAGRANCE  10ml £0.90 SEA10F
VANILLA, FRAGRANCE 10ml £0.90 VAN10F
VIOLET, FRAGRANCE  10ml £1.10 VIO10F
YLANG YLANG, FRAGRANCE  10ml £0.90 YLA10F
Page 11 of 13
Fragrance / Refresher Oils Ex Vat Price Code
YULETIDE, FRAGRANCE  10ml £0.90 YUL10F
Gels Ex Vat Price Code
ALOE and SEAWEED EYE GEL,   60ml £1.90 ALS60P
ALOE VERA GEL, 60ml £1.95 ALVG60P
ARNICA GEL,   60ml £2.00 ARN60P
HORSE CHESTNUT GEL, 60ml £1.95 HOR60P
LAVENDER GEL,   60ml £2.10 LAV60P
MUSCLE and JOINT GEL,   60ml £1.95 MUS60P
NEROLI HYDRATING GEL 60ml £2.25 NER60P
REJUVENATING GEL WITH ROSE,   60ml £2.15 REJ60P
SOOTHING FOOT GEL,   60ml £2.00 SOO60P
TEA TREE GEL,   60ml £2.00 TEAG60P
VITAMIN E GEL,   60ml £2.00 VITG60P
ARNICA GEL,   180ml £3.80 ARN180P
LAVENDER GEL,   180ml £3.75 LAV180P
MUSCLE and JOINT GEL,   180ml £3.50 MUS180P
ALOE and SEAWEED EYE GEL,   1 Kilo £8.35 ALS1P
ALOE VERA GEL, 1 Kilo £8.20 ALVG1P
ARNICA GEL,   1 Kilo £10.20 ARN1P
HORSE CHESTNUT GEL, 1 Kilo £12.80 HOR1P
LAVENDER GEL,   1 Kilo £9.85 LAV1P
MUSCLE and JOINT GEL,   1 Kilo £7.90 MUS1P
REJUVENATING GEL WITH ROSE,   1 Kilo £11.10 REJ1P
SOOTHING FOOT GEL,   1 Kilo £9.85 SOO1P
TEA TREE GEL,   1 Kilo £9.85 TEAG1P
VITAMIN E GEL,   1 Kilo £12.55 VITG1P
Hydrolats - Pure Ex Vat Price Code
CHAMOMILE ROMAN - HYDROLAT 250ml £2.95 CHA250H
FRANKINCENSE - HYDROLAT 250ml £2.95 FRA250H
GERANIUM - HYDROLAT 250ml £2.95 GER250H
LAVENDER - HYDROLAT 250ml £2.95 LAV250H
MELISSA - HYDROLAT 250ml £2.95 MEL250H
PEPPERMINT - HYDROLAT 250ml £2.95 PEP250H
ROSE - HYDROLAT 250ml £4.45 ROS250H
SANDALWOOD - HYDROLAT 250ml £2.95 SAN250H
YARROW - HYDROLAT 250ml £2.95 YAR250H
CHAMOMILE ROMAN - HYDROLAT 1 Litre £6.70 CHA1H
FRANKINCENSE - HYDROLAT 1 Litre £6.70 FRA1H
GERANIUM - HYDROLAT 1 Litre £6.70 GER1H
LAVENDER - HYDROLAT 1 Litre £6.70 LAV1H
MELISSA - HYDROLAT 1 Litre £6.70 MEL1H
PEPPERMINT - HYDROLAT 1 Litre £6.70 PEP1H
ROSE - HYDROLAT 1 Litre £11.75 ROS1H
SANDALWOOD - HYDROLAT 1 Litre £11.75 SAN1H
YARROW - HYDROLAT 1 Litre £6.70 YAR1H
Jars (Glass) Ex Vat Price Code
15ml Clear glass jar £0.30 J15CG
180ml Amber glass jar £0.65 J180AG
250ml Clear glass jar £0.80 J250CG
30ml Amber glass jar £0.30 J30AG
30ml Blue glass jar £0.75 J30BG
30ml Clear glass jar £0.35 J30CG
60ml Amber glass jar £0.35 J60AG
60ml Blue glass jar £0.85 J60BG
Page 12 of 13
Jars (Glass) Ex Vat Price Code
60ml Clear glass jar £0.35 J60CG
60ml Green glass jar £0.90 J60GG
Linen Waters Ex Vat Price Code
ELDERFLOWER LINEN WATER,   250ml £3.80 ELD250FL
LAVENDER LINEN WATER,   250ml £3.75 LAV250FL
NEROLI LINEN WATER,   250ml £3.80 NER250FL
ROSE LINEN WATER,   250ml £3.80 ROS250FL
TEA TREE LINEN WATER,   250ml £3.50 TEA250FL
ELDERFLOWER LINEN WATER,   1 Litre £11.60 ELD1FL
LAVENDER LINEN WATER,   1 Litre £11.55 LAV1FL
NEROLI LINEN WATER,   1 Litre £11.70 NER1FL
ROSE LINEN WATER,   1 Litre £11.70 ROS1FL
TEA TREE LINEN WATER,   1 Litre £8.75 TEA1FL
Liquid Dyes Ex Vat Price Code
BLUE LIQUID DYE 10ml - (CI 42090) £0.90 DYEB
GREEN LIQUID DYE 10ml - (CI19140, CI 42090) £0.90 DYEG
MAUVE LIQUID DYE 10ml - (CI 42090, CI 17200) £0.90 DYEM
ORANGE LIQUID DYE 10ml - (CI 19140, CI 14700) £0.90 DYEO
RED LIQUID DYE 10ml - £0.90 DYER
YELLOW LIQUID DYE 10ml - (CI 19140) £0.90 DYEY
Music - CD's - (ALL) Ex Vat Price Code
AROMATHERAPY (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-AROM
CHILL OUT HEAVENS (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-HEAV
CHILL OUT TIBET (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-TIBE
CRYSTALS (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-CRYS
DE-STRESS (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-DEST
DREAMING (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-DREA
MEDITATION (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-MEDI
REIKI (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-REIK
RELAXING (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-RELA
TAI CHI (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-TAIC
YOGA (MUSIC CD) £8.90 CD-YOGA
Rollerballs Ex Vat Price Code
BREATHE EASY (winter mix), ROLL-ON  10ml £1.90 BRE10R
CITRONELLA 5%, ROLL-ON  10ml £1.25 CIT10R
JASMIN ABSOLUTE 5%, ROLL-ON  10ml £3.35 JAS10R
LAVENDER HIGH  ALP 100%, ROLL-ON  10ml £2.80 LAV10RF
LAVENDER HIGH  ALP 5%, ROLL-ON  10ml £1.35 LAV10R
NEROLI 5%, ROLL-ON  10ml £3.95 NER10R
PEPPERMINT 5%, ROLL-ON  10ml £1.25 PEP10R
ROSE ABSOLUTE 5%, ROLL-ON  10ml £3.35 ROS10R
SANDALWOOD 5%, ROLL-ON  10ml £2.25 SAN10R
TEA TREE 100%, ROLL-ON  10ml £2.15 TEA10RF
TEA TREE 5%, ROLL-ON  10ml £1.30 TEA10R
Soapmaking Supplies Ex Vat Price Code
MELT and POUR SOAP (Clear),   1 Kilo - DISCONTINUED £6.75 MELT1
MELT and POUR SOAP (White),   1 Kilo - DISCONTINUED £6.75 MELT1W
MELT and POUR SOAP (White) 11.5kg Pack - DISCONTINUED £54.50 MELT11W
Tea Tree Products Ex Vat Price Code
TEA TREE CONDITIONER,   100ml £2.30 TEA100C
TEA TREE SHAMPOO,   100ml £2.30 TEA100S
TEA TREE LIQUID SOAP,   250ml £3.75 TEA250
Page 13 of 13
Bottles, Jars and available attachments
Bottles (Glass) Code
5ml Amber glass bottle £0.20 B5AG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.5TE
5ml Blue glass bottle £0.45 B5BG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.5TE
10ml Amber glass bottle £0.25 B10AG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.5TE
Teat Pipette- Glass 10ml + £0.40+ TEAT10
Cap with brush + £0.28+ BRUSH
10ml Blue glass bottle £0.40 B10BG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Teat Pipette- Glass 10ml + £0.40+ TEAT10
Cap with brush + £0.28+ BRUSH
10ml Green glass bottle £0.45 B10GG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Teat Pipette- Glass 10ml + £0.40+ TEAT10
Cap with brush + £0.28+ BRUSH
10ml Clear glass bottle £0.35 B10CG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Teat Pipette- Glass 10ml + £0.40+ TEAT10
Cap with brush + £0.28+ BRUSH
30ml Amber glass bottle £0.35 B30AG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Teat Pipette- Glass 30ml + £0.43+ TEAT30
50ml Blue glass bottle £0.75 B50BG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.5TE
Teat Pipette- Glass 30ml + £0.43+ TEAT30
Mist Spray - White 18/415g + £0.60+ MIST50WG
30ml Clear glass bottle £0.40 B30CG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Teat Pipette- Glass 30ml + £0.43+ TEAT30
50ml Amber glass bottle £0.40 B50AG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
100ml Amber glass bottle £0.60 B100AG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Teat Pipette- Glass 100ml + £0.45+ TEAT100
Mist Spray - White 18/415g + £0.60+ MIST50WG
Mist Spray - Black 18/415g + £0.60+ MIST50BG
100ml Blue glass bottle £0.90 B100BG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 0.7D
Large Hole (1.5) Black Cap & Dropper + £0.12+ 1.5D
Standard (0.7) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 0.7TE
Medium Hole (1.0) Black Cap & Dropper T/E + £0.15+ 1.0TE
Teat Pipette- Glass (b)100ml + £0.45+ TEAT100B
Mist Spray - White 18/415g + £0.60+ MIST50WG
Mist Spray - Black 18/415g + £0.60+ MIST50BG
Roll on bottle 10ml - Blue £0.40 ROLLB CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Cap, Ball & Housing - Black + £0.25+ ROLLSETB
Cap, Ball & Housing - White + £0.25+ ROLLSETW
Roll on bottle 10ml - Green £0.40 ROLLG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Cap, Ball & Housing - Black + £0.25+ ROLLSETB
Cap, Ball & Housing - White + £0.25+ ROLLSETW
Roll on bottle 10ml - Clear £0.30 ROLLC CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Cap, Ball & Housing - Black + £0.25+ ROLLSETB
Cap, Ball & Housing - Black + £0.25+ ROLLSETB
Cap, Ball & Housing - Black + £0.25+ ROLLSETB
Cap, Ball & Housing - White + £0.25+ ROLLSETW
Cap, Ball & Housing - White + £0.25+ ROLLSETW
Cap, Ball & Housing - White + £0.25+ ROLLSETW
Bottles (Plastic) Code
50ml Amber plastic bottle £0.25 B50AP CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50B
White Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50W
Mist Spray - White18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50W
Mist Spray - Black 18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50B
Flip Cap - Black 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50B
Flip Cap - White 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50W
50ml Blue plastic bottles £0.35 B50BP CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50B
White Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50W
Mist Spray - White18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50W
Mist Spray - Black 18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50B
Flip Cap - Black 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50B
Flip Cap - White 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50W
50ml Clear plastic bottle £0.26 B50CP CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50B
White Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50W
Mist Spray - White18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50W
Mist Spray - Black 18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50B
Flip Cap - Black 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50B
Flip Cap - White 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50W
100ml Amber plastic bottle £0.30 B100AP CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50B
White Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50W
Mist Spray - White18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50W
Mist Spray - Black 18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50B
Flip Cap - Black 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50B
Flip Cap - White 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50W
100ml Blue plastic bottle £0.50 B100BP CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50B
White Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50W
Mist Spray - White18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50W
Mist Spray - Black 18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50B
Flip Cap - Black 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50B
Flip Cap - White 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50W
100ml Clear plastic bottle £0.25 B100CP CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50B
White Cap 18/415 + £0.12+ BCAP50W
Mist Spray - White18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50W
Mist Spray - Black 18/415 + £0.55+ MIST50B
Flip Cap - Black 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50B
Flip Cap - White 18/415 + £0.20+ FLIP50W
250ml Amber plastic bottle £0.48 B250AP CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Cap 22/415 + £0.18+ BCAP250B
White Cap 24/415 + £0.18+ BCAP250W
Mist Spray - Black 24/415 + £0.75+ MIST250B
Mist Spray - White 24/415 + £0.75+ MIST250W
Lotion Pump  - Black 24/415 + £0.75+ PUMP250B
Lotion Pump  - White  24/415 + £0.75+ PUMP250W
Flip Cap - Black - 24/415 + £0.25+ FLIP250B
Flip Cap - White - 24/415 + £0.25+ FLIP250W
250ml Blue plastic bottle £0.65 B250BP CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Cap 22/415 + £0.18+ BCAP250B
White Cap 24/415 + £0.18+ BCAP250W
Mist Spray - Black 24/415 + £0.75+ MIST250B
Mist Spray - White 24/415 + £0.75+ MIST250W
Lotion Pump  - Black 24/415 + £0.75+ PUMP250B
Lotion Pump  - White  24/415 + £0.75+ PUMP250W
Flip Cap - Black - 24/415 + £0.25+ FLIP250B
Flip Cap - White - 24/415 + £0.25+ FLIP250W
250ml Clear plastic bottle £0.45 B250CP CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Cap 22/415 + £0.18+ BCAP250B
White Cap 24/415 + £0.18+ BCAP250W
Mist Spray - Black 24/415 + £0.75+ MIST250B
Mist Spray - White 24/415 + £0.75+ MIST250W
Lotion Pump  - Black 24/415 + £0.75+ PUMP250B
Lotion Pump  - White  24/415 + £0.75+ PUMP250W
Flip Cap - Black - 24/415 + £0.25+ FLIP250B
Flip Cap - White - 24/415 + £0.25+ FLIP250W
1000ml Plastic bottle - Frosted £0.75 B1000P CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Tamper Evident Cap + £0.20+ BCAP1000B
Jars (Glass) Code
15ml Clear glass jar £0.30 J15CG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Urea Cap R3/38 + £0.15+ JCAP15B
White Urea Cap R3/38 + £0.15+ JCAP15W
Aluminium Cap R3/38 + £0.22+ JCAP15A
30ml Amber glass jar £0.30 J30AG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Urea Cap R3/38 + £0.15+ JCAP15B
White Urea Cap R3/38 + £0.15+ JCAP15W
30ml Blue glass jar £0.75 J30BG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Urea Cap R3/38 + £0.15+ JCAP15B
White Urea Cap R3/38 + £0.15+ JCAP15W
Aluminium Cap R3/38 + £0.22+ JCAP15A
30ml Clear glass jar £0.35 J30CG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Urea Cap R3/38 + £0.15+ JCAP15B
White Urea Cap R3/38 + £0.15+ JCAP15W
Aluminium Cap R3/38 + £0.22+ JCAP15A
60ml Amber glass jar £0.35 J60AG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Urea Cap R3/51 + £0.22+ JCAP60B
White Urea Cap R3/51 + £0.22+ JCAP60W
60ml Blue glass jar £0.85 J60BG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Urea Cap R3/51 + £0.22+ JCAP60B
White Urea Cap R3/51 + £0.22+ JCAP60W
Aluminium Cap R3/51 + £0.25+ JCAP60A
60ml Clear glass jar £0.35 J60CG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Urea Cap R3/51 + £0.22+ JCAP60B
White Urea Cap R3/51 + £0.22+ JCAP60W
Aluminium Cap R3/51 + £0.25+ JCAP60A
180ml Amber glass jar £0.65 J180AG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Urea Cap R3/63 + £0.30+ JCAP180B
250ml Clear glass jar £0.80 J250CG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Aluminium Cap R3/83 + £0.50+ JCAP250A
60ml Green glass jar £0.90 J60GG CodeBasePrice
None (I have my own caps or attachments) £0.00+ NONE
Black Urea Cap R3/51 + £0.22+ JCAP60B
White Urea Cap R3/51 + £0.22+ JCAP60W
Aluminium Cap R3/51 + £0.25+ JCAP60A
Wholesale Minimum Order Requirements:
Delivered Orders:
Online Orders: £25 + Vat (£30 inc vat)
Telephone Orders: £66 inc Vat
Collected Orders:
Online Orders: £25 + Vat (£30 inc vat)
Telephone Orders: £66 inc Vat
------------------------------------------------------------
UK Delivery Zones & Rates  - (Revised 4th January 2010)
ZONE A -  ENGLAND, WALES & SOME PARTS OF SCOTLAND (except those postcodes in
zone B )
Order Value                                            Delivery Costs                        Delivery Service
Up to £54.99 ex vat £4.50 + Vat 24 Hr Courier
£55.00+ ex vat  Free  "
------------------------------------------------------------
ZONE B - REST OF THE UK (EXCLUDING CHANNEL ISLANDS) - (see postcode list
below)
Order Value                                            Delivery Costs                        Delivery Service*
Up to £54.99 ex vat £14.50 + Vat 24-48 Hr Courier
over £55.00 ex vat £10.00 + Vat "
over £100.00 ex vat Free "
Zone B postcode list - (If your postcode or location is not in this list choose zone A)
AB31 to 38
AB40 to 56
HS
KW1 – 17
KA20 – 38
IV1 – 28
IV30 – 32
IV36 – 49
IV51 – 56
IV63
PH4 – 44
PH49 – 50
KA27 & 28
PA41 – 49
PA60 – 78
ZE
Isle of Man (IM)
Northern Ireland
(BT)
------------------------------------------------------------
ZONE C - CHANNEL ISLANDS ONLY
Order Value                                            Delivery Costs                        Delivery Service*
Up to £54.99  £14.50  (0% Vat) 24-48 Hr Courier
over £55.00 £12.00  (0% Vat) "
over £100.00  Free "
All orders placed before 11.30pm are usually shipped the same day by next day courier
(Mon-Fri only)
*Deliveries to some postcodes in Zone B or Zone C may take an extra day due to the
location.
Check our website home page for up to date delivery status.